
Date Show Host Director Name Email Contact Phone Contact
2/8/2019 North Penn  David DiValentino divaledm@npenn.org 215‐853‐1742
2/15/2019 Phoenixville Justin McAdams mcadamsj@pasd.com  610‐927‐5142
2/15/2019 Cheltenham Matt Berntsen mberntsen@cheltenham.org  215‐517‐3700 x5731
2/16/2019 JAZZ CLINIC William Tennent High School hummeljd@gmail.com 610‐761‐4176
2/22/2019 Central Bucks West Neil Delson neildelson@mac.com  267‐893‐2547
2/22/2019 Pitman  Steve Carey scarey@pitman.k12.nj.us  856‐589‐2121
2/22/2019 Souderton Adam Tucker atucker@soudertonsd.org 215.723.2808 x22139
2/23/2019 Unionville Eddie Otto eotto@ucfsd.org 610.347.1600 x3065
3/1/2019 Central Bucks South Brian Cox briancox@cbsd.org
3/1/2019 Upper Moreland Glenn Cowen gcowen@umtsd.org  215‐706‐4890
3/1/2019 Upper Merion Don Washam dwasham@umasd.org  610‐337‐6036
3/2/2019 Big Spring Adam Nobile anobile@bigspring.k12.pa.us 717‐776‐2460
3/8/2019 Lower Merion Andrew Neu andrewneu@aol.com 215‐771‐4748
3/8/2019 Clayton Dave Dashefsky ddashefsky@claytonps.org 856‐881‐8701
3/8/2019 Millersville University Keith Wiley keith.wiley@millersville.edu 717‐871‐7515
3/8/2019 Pennridge Kevin Feher kfeher@pennridge.org 215‐453‐2746
3/9/2019 Sterling Walt Young wyoung@sterling.k12.nj.us 215‐816‐1361
3/15/2019 Upper Darby Victor Cummings vcummings@upperdarbysd.org  610.622.7000 x2364
3/15/2019 Wissahickon Mike Hood mikey4848@gmail.com
3/15/2019 Penns Grove Kevin Rafter krafter@pennsgrove.k12.nj.us  856‐299‐6300 x3239
3/15/2019 West Chester East Kyle Risch krisch@wcasd.k12.pa.us 484‐266‐3935
3/22/2019 Schalick Scott Pieczara spieczara@pittsgrove.net  856‐358‐2054 x4191
3/22/2019 Council Rock North Wayne Bishop wbishop@crsd.org 570‐972‐4432
3/22/2019 Downington East Andrew German agerman@dasd.org  610‐269‐4400
3/23/2019 West Chester University Marc Jacoby mjacoby@wcupa.edu 610‐738‐0539
3/23/2019 St. Aloysius Academy Michael Norton mnorton@staloysiusacademy.org  610‐525‐5140
3/29/2019 Daniel Boone Matt Wolfe Matthew.Wolfe@dboone.org  610‐582‐6100 x141
3/29/2019 Chichester Michael Howell mhowell@chichestersd.org 610‐485‐6881 x1908
3/29/2019 Bensalem Mike Zimmerman mzimmerman@bensalemsd.org  215‐750‐2800 x3024
3/30/2019 Hempfield Matthew Ceresini matthew_ceresini@hempfieldsd.org 717‐898‐5500 x24139
3/30/2019 Kingsway Regional Joe Henderson jhenderson001@comcast.net 856‐467‐3300 x1279
4/6/2019 NJ REGIONAL CHAMPS Shawnee High School complete website registration form
4/6/2019 CAVALCADE JAZZ CHAMPS Arcola MS and New Hope Solebury HS complete website registration form
4/6/2019 CAVALCADE JAZZ CHAMPS Arcola MS and New Hope Solebury HS complete website registration form


